Regional 1-1 at Hartland
Saturday, Feb. 22, 11 a.m.
East Kentwood
Grandville

Lake Orion

Hartland

Jenison

Hudsonville

Brighton

Waterford Mott

Novi

Grand Blanc

Oxford

Clarkston

Regional 2-1 at Troy Athens
Saturday, Feb. 22, 10 a.m.
Stoney Creek

Troy Athens

Southgate Anderson
Macomb Dakota

Livonia Stevenson

Sterling Heights Stevenson
Rochester

Wyandotte Roosevelt
Warren Cousino
Temperance Bedford
Brownstown Woodhaven
Utica Ford
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Round 1

234.60
234.80
230.00
231.40
230.50
234.30
226.40
224.50
222.50
221.60
223.50
223.70

Round 1

234.90
235.00
233.80
233.10
232.40
232.00
236.40
230.80
228.90
228.40
230.10
230.30

Round 1

Regional 3-2 at Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg

Saturday, Feb. 22, 10 a.m.
DeWitt

Thornapple Kellogg

St. Joseph

Mona Shores

Bay City Central

Mt. Pleasant

GR Kenowa Hills

Charlotte

Richland Gull Lake

227.30
225.10
226.50
221.60
220.10
222.20
225.60
223.50
223.60

-8.00

Round 2

228.74
228.56
229.04
226.84
225.38
229.18
224.54
213.54
222.04
222.32
219.06
217.64

Round 2

229.84
229.06
230.48
229.04
226.86
226.10
229.46
223.74
224.72
222.78
219.68
214.44

Round 2

225.14
218.40
217.98
217.04
219.14
212.44
218.70
212.36
207.80

Sub-Total

463.34
463.36
459.04
458.24
455.88
463.48
450.94
438.04
444.54
443.92
442.56
-8.00 433.34

Sub-Total

464.74
464.06
464.28
462.14
459.26
458.10
465.86
454.54
453.62
451.18
449.78
444,74

Sub-Total

452.44
443.50
444.48
438.64
439.24
434.64
444.30
427.86
431.40

Round 3

319.60
316.70
312.50
312.60
312.70
301.40
307.80
299.80
291.60
291.80
291.10
297.20

Round 3

317.20
317.40
317.00
316.60
318.00
317.00
307.90
310.40
302.70
304.10
304.60
309.00

Round 3

311.60
313.40
311.90
311.50
310.20
309.50
298.90
305.90
297.70

Total

782.94
780.06
771.54
770.84
768.58
764.88
758.74
737.84
736.14
735.72
733.66
730.54

Total

781.94
781.46
781.28
778.74
777.26
775.10
773.76
764.94
756.32
755.28
754.38
753.74

Total

764.04
756.90
756.38
750.14
749.44
744.14
743.20
733.76
729.10



GR Christian
Sparta
Plainwell

222.20
214.90
216.80

Round 1

Regional 4-2 at Ortonville Brandon

Saturday, Feb. 22, 10 a.m.
Gibraltar Carlson

Allen Park

Dearborn Divine Child
Trenton

Ortonville Brandon

Clio

South Lyon

Flint Kearsley

St. Clair

Warren Woods Tower

St. Clair Shores Lakeshore
Auburn Hills Avondale

Regional 5-3 at Rockford
Saturday, Feb. 22, 6 p.m.
Comstock Park

Paw Paw

Otsego

Howard City Tri-County
Freeland

Escanaba

Remus Chippewa Hills
Lake Odessa Lakewood
GR Catholic Central
Kingsford

Holland Christian
Portland

Regional 6-3 at Oxford
Saturday, Feb. 22, 6 p.m.
Pontiac Notre Dame Prep
Grosse lle

Armada

Richmond

Ovid-Elsie

MH Lamphere

Brooklyn Columbia Central
Onsted

Lansing Catholic

234.50
229.40
227.40
220.90
228.50
209.30
214.40
209.80
204.30
211.80
198.80
206.20

Round 1

224.10
218.40
217.90
218.60
218.90
216.60
217.10
218.10
212.10
216.00
209.30
205.60

Round 1

222.80
224.40
224.80
221.80
219.10
217.70
218.30
215.10
213.70

211.32
211.46
203.72

Round 2

230.96
227.04
223.76
215.08
207.28
201.18
193.24
198.26
197.04
189.18
178.40
176.88

Round 2

221.64
206.00
199.96
200.96
196.68
211.44
201.58
199.54
198.06
192.16
186.38
179.14

Round 2

220.08
218.72
213.50
217.06
207.50
204.98
200.34
207.50
198.28

-2.00
-16.00

433.52
426.36
420.52

Sub-Total

465.46
456.44
451.16
435.98
435.78
410.48
407.64
408.06
401.34
400.98
377.20
383.08

Sub-Total

445.74
424.40
417.86
419.56
415.58
428.04
418.68
417.64
410.16
408.16
395.68
384.74

Sub-Total

442.88
443.12
438.30
438.86
426.60
420.68
402.64
422.60
411.98

294.60
286.70
283.80

Round 3

316.10
314.40
316.50
306.80
303.20
294.30
290.10
280.00
283.60
283.40
288.50
271.30

Round 3

304.00
311.80
312.70
305.20
305.30
289.70
290.50
291.50
286.00
280.20
272.00
265.80

Round 3

312.00
304.30
307.60
284.20
291.50
287.30
296.40
278.80
278.50

-2.00

-8.00

-2.00

-2.00

-8.00

728.12
713.06
704.32

Total

779.56
770.84
767.66
742.78
738.98
704.78
697.74
688.06
684.94
684.38
665.70
654.38

Total

749.74
736.20
730.56
724.76
720.88
717.74
709.18
709.14
696.16
688.36
659.68
650.54

Total

752.88
747.42
745.90
723.06
716.10
707.98
699.04
693.40
690.48



Chesaning 215.10
Monroe Jefferson 213.80
Lake Fenton 207.50
Round 1

Regional 7-4 at Sparta

Saturday, Feb. 22, 6 p.m.

Breckenridge 215.80
Manistique 219.30
Houghton Lake 208.40
Munising 222.50
Hart 205.60
Shelby 206.50
Sanford-Meridian 199.10
Norway 201.50
Bangor 202.30
Lawton 185.70
Reading 191.30
Colon 185.40

Round 1

Regional 8-4 at Mason

Saturday, Feb. 22, 6 p.m.

Michigan Center 231.00
Vandercook Lake 225.70
Hudson 219.80
Merrill 220.30
Pewamo Westphalia 215.90
Addison 213.40
Whitmore Lake 213.80
Montrose 209.80
St. Louis 207.00
Memphis 198.50
St. Catherine of Siena 203.50
Parkway Christian 189.30

191.94
202.92
191.76

Round 2

212.22
203.46
201.08
193.20
191.86
186.70
186.48
175.68
178.76
165.40
162.40
161.40

Round 2

226.54
213.16
211.52
209.38
200.96
198.88
194.02
195.40
183.90
185.66
187.12
173.86

-10.00

407.04
416.72
399.26

Sub-Total

428.02
422.76
409.48
415.70
397.46
393.20
385.58
377.18
371.06
351.10
353.70
346.80

Sub-Total

457.54
438.86
431.32
429.68
416.86
412.28
407.82
405.20
390.90
384.16
390.62
363.16

280.40
272.80
282.20

Round 3

299.00
282.30
293.60
276.40
285.00
280.00
264.60
256.00
253.20
260.50
257.50
248.50

Round 3

301.90
303.10
308.30
304.60
286.60
380.50
275.50
276.80
275.40
270.90
261.10
271.40

687.44
681.52
681.46

-8.00

Total

727.02
705.06
703.08
692.10
682.46
673.20
650.18
633.18
624.26
611.60
611.20
595.30

Total

759.44
741.96
739.62
734.28
703.46
792.78
683.32
682.00
666.30
655.06
651.72
634.56
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